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| PLACE  NAME AGE
1 COBOURN, JOHN 43
B2 ARBOGAST-KLUGE, TRISHA 30
3 RICHTMAN, MARK 35
4 NACCO, GREG 30
5 HUTCHINSON, BRENDAN 46
6 COTTER-ANKERS, FRANCES 33
7 MOUNT, JACQUELINE 25
8 ZEMAN, MILANO 48
9 SKLAVOPOULOS, DIMITRIS 45
10 SMITH, RON 43
11 COOKE, EAMON 47
S 12 WARD, BOB 50
13 DE ANDELO, DONN 44
14 LAINE, RICHARD 60
15 LINSCOTT, BRUCE 32
16 GROFF, ROBERT 51
17 BROWN, RONALD 36
18 FRAZIER, GEORGE 43
19 PASTALUA, TOMAS 43
20 RYAN, KURTIS 32
A FURMAN, JIM 43
22 FORMAN, GEORGE 44
E) RUDERMAN, ROY 50
24 ISABEAU, ALEC 28
25 SWIFT. PATRICK 25
26 POWELL, MICHAEL 48
.27 WINSLOW, BEN 47
28 LINDQUIST, LINK 62
29 HOY, MIKE 48
30 LENKIEWICZ, FRANCINE 42
31 MYERS, JIM a1
32 MULDOON, MATTHEW 31
33 BLANKENSHIP, JOHN 45
34 MEDINA, JOHN 46
35 WENDEL, JAMIE 39
36 WINTERS, CHUCK 50
37 COLLINGWOOD, CHUCK 34
38 LOPEZ, MIKE 32
39 MCONNELL, AMY 18
40 FONTAINE, BILL 31
41 BRYON, BRADFORD 32
a2 MAGE, BRUCE 31
a3 CLARK, JAMES L. a3
44 LYONS, TOM 24
45 HINRICHS, WAYNE 43
=46 LITCHFIELD, DEAN 31
47 EHRLER, JUERG 30
48 LEE, BILL 3
- 49 ROBINSON, PAUL 40
50 KATZ, STEVEN 19
-5 FEELEY, ADAM 26
52 CRUMPLER, JIM 43
753 STEWART, JOHN 50
54 HART, JAMES 30
55 WEST, TIM 40
56 KJAR, MIKE 36
S7 WHEATFILL, GREG 33
58 DILLON, RICK 27
59 FINK, BRAD 24
60 LORNE, KEVIN 34
61 BLUE, BARRY 39
62 HAMPSHIRE, JANIS 37
63 MACKENZIE, MIKE 46
64 BRYDON,  DUNCAN 43
. 65 CORNEL, MARILYNN 25
66 FELZER, RON 47
67 DAWSON, FLOY 54
68 SWANSON, SUZANNE a8
69 KRALL, KEN 33
70 BELL, ROBERT 29
71 BIELIK, MATTIN 37
72 MERCER, WYBORN 42
73 PHYTHIAN, PHIL 56
74 HOPKINS, STEVE 36
75 MARKS, JOHN P. 42
76 CAMPBELL, BRIAN 28
27 MC NELLY, ROBERT 62
78 WILKINS, JAMES 47
79 DURHAM, GARY 44 -
80 CONNOLLY, MICHAEL J. 40
81 WEBB, RALPH 59
82 CAMERA, NANCY 26
83 YOUNG, RAY 51
84 ASGOUD, MINON 33
85 KAPLANIS, JOHN 29
- 86 WILLOUGHBY, KAY 54
87 BOUCKE, DAVE 41
88 WIEGAND, PATRICK 34
89 HUGHES, PATRICK 37
90 SPITZ, BARRY 41
91 PELLETREAU, BARBARA 31
92 PALMER, GUY 31
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AUGUST 1990

FINISH TIME

02:05:46.43
02:06:43.28
02:06:59.09
02:07:03.71
02:09:49.20
02:10:05.07
02:11:02.47
02:11:06.70
02:11:18,62
02:12:33.87
02:12:38.59
02:13:06.88
02:13:09.07
02:13:19.67
02:13:54.61
02:14:22.34
02:15:35.01
02:15:55.22
02:16:09.28
02:17:00.20
02:17:18.32
02:17:36.72
02:17:38.92
02:17:39.97
02:17:46.61

02:17:58.09
02:18:03.42
02:18:18.25
02:18:26.87
02:18:45.93
02:19:14.44
02:19:19.33
02:19:26.69
02:19:30.91
02:19:32.95
02:19:42.78
02:20:16.67
02:21:05.44
02:21:18.40
02:21:23,40
02:21:27.14
02:21:28.46

02:21:30.38
02:21:56.36

~ 02:22:59.69

02:23:36.38
02:24:09.55
02:24:19.77
02:24:26.08
02:25:48.36
02:25:55.23
02:26:00.45
02:26:14.40
02:26:17.86
02:27:06.30
02:27:09.21
02:27:18.17
02:27:21.13
02:27:23.33
02:27:26.13
02:27:28.33
02:27:30.52
02:27:47.33
02:27:56.61
02:28:14.57
02:28:49.78
02:28:53.24
02:29:20.21
02:29:22.35
02:29:46.19
02:29:59.37
02:30:02.28
02:30:04.43
02:30:05.30
02:30:09.20
02:30:27.71
02:30:29.91
02:30:36.45
02:30:38.64
02:30:44.47
02:30:46.61
02:30:51.06
02:30:55.01
02:31:07.92
02:31:17.86
02:31:20.77
02:31:41.70
02:31:42.30
02:32:10.64
02:32:34.15
02:32:44.53
02:32:53.16
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RACINE, WARREN
YOUNG, RON
FEAGLES, CAROL

JOHNSTONE, GEORGE

WHEELER, BLAKE
PARKER, RAY
HARLOW, CRAIG
MILLER, MARK
SHANNON, PATRICK
FRANKS, PETER
JOYCE, LAMAR
PFEIFFER, PETE
SEELY, GREGORY
KRIEGER, PHIL
ABBOTT, LANE
BUHL, FRED

MOORE, CHRIS
CHATER, CRIS
MCGUIRE, HEIDI
SMITH, MARK F.
SCHMIDT, LEE
PARKER, RICHARD
MANISCALCO, - MIKE
GOLDSMITH, JIM
SOWERS, JAMES
LIEBES, FRED
BARRON, GUILLERMO
SHEA, RICK
MCCLURE, ROBERT
WASUTA, FRANK
LEIPSIC, DAVID
FREIBURGER, TOM
KLUDT, KIM
BARKER, JACKSON
HEFFERNAN, TERRY
WARREN, DAVID
GROVE, ANN
HALLANAN, WALTER
KRISTENSEN, WOLFGANG
ORANGE, AGENT
STEPHENS, THOMAS
CATTS, JOHN
WHITTAKER, A
CLARKE, TERRY
GRECCERO, STEPHEN
TASLEY, CRAIG
HARRINGTON, JAMES
JOST, MICHAEL
HUMBERT, JOSH
MARICLE, MARTY
BARDSLEY, GEOFF
PINTO, DAVID
HARDINA, RICHARD
FERGUSON, BRETT
VARNEY, JOAN
KNOBLE, NANCY
HOUSTON, MICHAEL
SPARROWHAWK, JOSEPH
FLEMING, LOIS
SWARTZ, DON
QUILICI, TOM
ARVESEN, JOHN
BILLMEIER, TOM
PAJEK, RAY
ROBERTSON, MICHAEL
KOBLICK, JEFF
REED, KEN

FORD, CHUCK
HONSTON, JEFF
FIGOUR, MICHAEL
BROWNSTON, LEE
STOCK, BLAIR
SEREMET, RON
QUIEROLO, MIKE
FURR, JOHNNY
LUSTIL, CHRISTIAN
LUNDBERG, JOHN
OOMBROVSKI, GEORGE
DANIEL, HOWARD
MAGID, BARBARA
SPIEKERMAN, PHIL
BESSO, BOB
CONLEY, DAN
STEIDINGER, JOAN
KOPSTEIN, EMANUEL
JESPERSON, NANNA
STICKEL, WALT
QUIGLEY, MICHAEL
AUSTIN, TONY
HINRICHS, ROBIN
HUTSINPILLER, ELAINE
GUERIN, TOM
ARONSON, ELLIOT
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02:32:59.20
02:33:07.11
02:33:13,42
02:33:25.56
02:33:27.10
02:33:28.69
02:33:35.56
02:33:39.73
02:33:41.16
02:33:42.64
02:34:05.71
02:34:45.15
02:34:47.84
02:35:17.12
02:36:10.56
02:36:18,19
02:36:20.77
02:36:23.96
02:36:42.64
02:36:49.45
02:36:52.96
02:37:06.91
02:37:18.34
02:37:38.00
02:37:42.67
02:37:44.32
02:37:46.73
02:37:48.33
02:37:49.92
02:38:41.00
02:38:47.54
02:39:15.05
02:39:30.93
02:39:32.57
02:39:39.77
02:39:44.44
02:39:46.25
02:39:54.11
02:39:59.16
02:40:01.74
02:40:15.03
02:40:37.99
02:40:55.51
02:41:05.51
02:41:21.99
02:41:24.95
02:41:49.17
02:41:54.06
02:41:55.77
02:42:30.86
02:43:13.65
02:43:19.31
02:43:20.63
02:43:22,38
02:43:34.03
02:43:41.39
02:43:43.25
02:43:52,59
02:44:16.37
02:44:41.31
02:44:48.67
02:44:58.17
02:44:59.88
02:45:23.99
02:45:35.91
02:45:51.78
02:46:00,02
02:46:17.54
02:46:19.19
02:46:20.78
02:46:24.85
02:46:47.04
02:46:51.70
02:47:02.30
02:47:05 5
02:47:07 .8
02:47:09.17
02:47:24.49
02:47:26.09
02:47:27.52
02:47:30.04
02:47:36.80
02:47:50.42
02:47:52.29
02:48:09.31
02:48:19.80
02:48:49.02
02:49:01.11
02:49:08.47
02:49:10.01
02:49:11.43
02:49:13.14
02:49:24.56
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186  CARTWRIGHT, JILL 30 02:50:10.04 30 280 MOORE, GREG 42 03:08:40.91
187  LAGIOS, MICHAEL 51 02:50:29.54 05 281 BLITSTEIN, ALLEN 57 03:08:52.61
188 ZELL, JIM 45 02:50:35.25 10 282 ROE, STAN 14 03:09:00.52
189  GORDON, ERIKA 24 02:50:38.05 30 283 WILSON, TOM 59 03:09:05.13
190  WORTHY, TOM 48 02:50:56.34 10 284 JENSEN, CHARLES T. 44 03:10:23.01
191  GUNTER, DOUG 30 02:51:09.80 21 285 KAMBUR, JIM 57 03:10:31.20
192  FUREY, LOTHIAN 43 02:51:11.78 30 286 FISHER, JIM 54 03:10:54.60
193  WATSON, IAN C. 52 02:511:24.74 05 287 DUPUIS, KENT a0 03:11:13.38
194  RAHMER, RONALD 53 02:51:26.17 05 288 MAYS, RICHARD 38 03:11:30.79
195  MENCHEN, STEVE 42 02:51:28.36 15 289 MILOVICH, LEE 52 03:12:06.33
196  NEWELL, HANK 51 02:51:42.48 05 290 0 BRIEN. -PABLO 25 03:12:46.53
197  GROH, DENNIS 35 02:51:46.71 21 201 OBERKIRCH, LUKE 25 03:13:16.36
198 CAHILL, JAMES 48 02:51:49.35 10 292 AOE . TOMN. 37 03:13:25.75
199  GUTIERREZ, RICARDO 55 02:52:27.02 05 593 PGl MECHAEL 38 03:13:59.53
200  ANDERSON, GEORGE 39 02:52:32.08 21 294 S rep kB a7 03:13:59,53
201 FLOWERS, FREDERICK 55 02:52:47.24 05 205 METZKER, MICHAEL 27 03:14;33,91
202 HENGEL, RALPH 40 02:53:00.86 15 206 TSUBANOLO. “BOB 10 03:14:54.62
203 DEGENNARD, GARY 33 02:53:33.37 21 297 VORGE.. TOM 19 03:15:04.18
204 SINNOTT, ROBERT 29 02:53:42.82 00 298 "ALS“' LARRY 44 03:15:46.31
205 PROVOST, RHONDA 41 02:53:55.40 30 299 CALLANAN, BILL 44 03:15:56.47
206 MAGNAGHI, RON 37 02:54:09.02 21 300 MURPHY, MICHAEL 44 03:17:10.67
T a T 28 b BBk . e TR 301 BLCKOVEN, SKIP 18 03:18:13.84
208 COCIIRAN, DICK 49 02:54:20.83 10 302 OREAR, PAUL 35 03:18:14.93
209 SOUBLER, JOHN 59 02:54:36.92 30 303 HEKKANEN, GARY 40 03:18:34.65
210 MASON, DAVE 47 02:54:38.90 10 304 WATSON, DON 61 03:18:52.34
211 JOHNSON, MIKE 42 02:54:47.47 15 305 RUIZ . PAUL 15 03:19:18.04
212 ROZEWICZ, BECKY 36 02:54:49.23 30 306 BERNHART, URSULA 49 03:19:19.31
213 ARNOLD, 'TONY 40 02:55:23.50 15 107 RUIZ. SEGUNDO 41 03:19:20.35
214 UNGERECHT, ERIC 19 02:55:26.25 00 308 LOVE, ESSIE 41 03:19:43.14
215 WEAVER, CARL 25 02:55:38.33 00 309 PATTERSON, CAROL 46 03:19:52.87
216 NORBACK, BARRY 48 02:55:59.37 10 310 RUIZ, ALEXANDRA 39 03:19:53.91
217 FLESSEL, PETER 49 02:56:05.57 10 311 PHELAN, FRANK 18 03:20:00.61
218 BENYO, RICHARD 44 02:56:40.51 15 312 SWANNACK, BUCK 53 03:20:02.09
219 HAWLEY, JEFF 42 02:57:16.59 15 313 KALAL, DONNA 42 03:20:35.16
220 MARTIN, JOHN L. 33 02:57:16.59 21 314 BINNINGS, JERRY 54 03:21:10.75
221 CLENDENNING, GERALD 53 02:57:20,27 05 315 BLOMGREN, DAVID 50 03:21:15,80
222 SHANAHAN, KEVIN 41 02:57:50.,26 15 316 TONEY, DAN 46 03:21:19.70
223 DONOHOE, MICHAEL 47 02:57:51.14 10 317 ILCHUK, JIM 42 03:21:20.97
224 SHERWOOD, CHRIS 29 02:57:56.52 00 318 HANSEN, FRED 17 03:21:33.16
225 KLUGE, JOHN 39 02:57:58.22 21 319 BISHOP. CLAUDE 40 03:21:48.43
226 HEAVEY, JAMES 58 02:58:11.90 30 320 BRIAN, ZELLES 29 03:21:49.75
227 HORNING, DAVID 41 02:58:15.53 15 321 POTTS, GREG 28 03:21:55.02
228 HARLAN, GRANT 42 02:58:24.86 15 322 THROWER, TOM a3 03:21:55.02
29 WEISBERG, MORT 53 02:58:35.08 05 323 PARER, J T 55 03:21:59.31
230 SOLOMON, DONNA 43 02:58:37.39 30 324 FRANCIS, JIM 26 03:22:51.76
231 ENDREWS, DAVID 47 02:58:47.00 10 325 CLEVENGER, JOHN 43 03:24:17.06
232 DOREY, KON 29 02:58:49.64 00 326 FIELD, ROBERT 39 03:24:17.06
233 ERICKSON, KARL 27 02:58:50.68 20 327 ROSENTHAL, MICHAEL 35 03:26:16.80
234 SEELY, RALPH 63 02:58:52.60 30 328 TAHENY, MIKE 38 03:27:00.74
235 TECH, STEVE 33 02:59:04.79 21 329 PETERS, JIM 52 03:27149.84
236 SMITH, ROGER 36 02:59:36.38 21 330 HECKSCHER, GEE 52 03:28:00.39
237 SEARS, JAN 22 02:59:42.86 20 in WILLIAMS, ARNOLD 43 03:28:21.31
238 HOUSTON, KAREN 45 02:59:53.73 30 332 KIRBY, ROB 52 03:30:33,41
239 WARING, BILL 57 03:00:01.48 05 333 MCCORMICK, MATTHEW < 03:32:24.36
240 SIFTER, DAN 30 03:00:11,69 21 334 REYBINE, BRIERLY % & 03:33:19.67
241 RHINE, ANDREW 3 03:00:15.70 21 135 ELSBREE, JOHN 41 03:33:23.79
242 CURT1S, MARGARET 50 03:00:22.95 30 336 EVANS, ROBERT J. 7P. 65 03:33:27.03
243 WEINTRAUB, MALCOLM 59 03:00:29.16 30 337 BUENFIL, JOHNN 43 03:33:33.18
244 BORDA, M.L, 47 03:00:38,33 10 338 THROWER, BONNY 42 03:35:07.32
245 BALLARD, HARRY 48 03:00:3%.49 10 339 JOHNSON, BRUCE 33 03:35:11.06

246 GREGSON, JOHN 58 03:00:54.15 30 340 HENTZ, JIM 42 03:35:50.27
247 VASQUEZ, GUILLERMO 35 03:00:56.07 21 341 mxsnﬁsn' JACK 34 03:35:54.17
248 HINKEL, R.R 54 03:01:06.18 0S 342 HARTMAN, STEPHEN 25 03:36:14.00
249 MANDELL, PETER 38 03:01:26.01 21 343 BOUCKE, SUC 45 03:36:24.99
250 WEAVER, KEITH 58 03:02:00.12 30 344 KIRBY, ROLF 22 03:36:52. 34
251 NIEHOFF, KNUTE 42 03:02:09.29 15 345 UKENA, ROBERT 47 03:37:41.72
252 HINRICHS, TIM 34 03:02:12.37 21 346 ABRAHAM, ALLEN 46 03:39:57. 60
253 COREN, KEN 40 03:02:45.49 15 347 RIOS, LUCY 50 03:39:57.60
254 WILKES, RAY 54 03:02:56.47 05 348 ROLLERI, MIKE a8 03:40:23.03
255 RAPOZO, WALLY 61 03:03:05.09 30 349 WILLIAMS, DON 46 03:41:00..04
256 MCFEELY, MIKE 41 03:03:16.63 15 350 MOTTA, FERNANDO 25 03:41:16.42
257 CRABBE, FRANK 61 03:03:18.55 30 351 OKIN, AVI 49 03:41:23.95
258 MONTANARO, XIOMARA 28 03:03:19.37 30 352 AR GRTE 40 03:41:28.28
259 STEWART, GORDON 46 03:03:27.12 10 353 YERGIN, ANN 16 03:41:17.07
469 KLUBER, BILL 38 03:03:45.35 21 354 LARSEM. DON as 03:41:53.44
261 MALONE, PAUL 47 03:03:54.91 10 355 COLMAN . -JANE 47 03:42:18.92
262 CAPASSO, BILL 49 03:03:57.33 10 356 STRATTA, TONY 60 03:48:37.47
263 WARREN, RICHARD 42 03:04:03.53 15 357 RUSSO, JUDITH 46 03:53:59.72
264 LONG, AL 59 03:04:08.97 30 358 GOLDING, JUDY 69 03:54:00.93
265 STEINBUCH, JOHN 36 03:04:23.53 21 159 MISHLOVE, JEFFREY 45 03:56:38.67
206 SONNTAG, WENDELIN 30 03:04:29.57 21 360 SOMMERAUER, OTTO 72 0315745974
267 STADUM, JOE 50 03:04:47.31 05 361 BRIZUELA, ROBERT 50 03:1R:01.01
268 DORSEY, JOE 58 03:05:04.56 30 162 GREENSPAN, BURT ey 03:58:27.65
269 JENSEN, ERLAND 48 03:05:14.55 10 163 MAGEE, PAT 48 03:58:29.35
270 REVIS, JOHAN 47 03:05:23.56 10 364 FUNG, RICHARD 33 03:58:52.53
271 MAC QUARRIE, ANDREW 40 03:05:28.17 15 365 WEIL, JAMES 47 03:58:53.85
52 AGRON, KEN 39 03:05:30.21 21 366 CAVANAUGH D., JOY 42 03:59:25.81
273 SEITAMO, ANITRA 46 03:05:47.45 30 367 BUTLER, PETER 58 04:02:07.40
274 OBERLY, ERIN 43 03:05:52.62 30 368 CHRISTERSON, JOHN 17 04:02:56.67
275 WOOLF, WILLIAM 55 03:07:06.60 05 369 JORDAN, BOB 62 04:03:52.04
276 HASTINGS, ALLEN 55 03:07:06.60 05 370 ANDREWS, RICHARD 16 04:06:26.98
T QUINNG, BHERRL 4 OIEPIL20, 44,55 30 7 KASSES, DAVID' 34 04:07:40.31
379  Lemi, J.cC. o Q2108108,9%, 7 L8 372 SEELY, FLORENCE 60 04:08:01.89
279 KAMBUR, JO ANNE 55 03:08:35.53 30 373 REID, DON 58 04:11:06.11



374
375
376
377
378
379
380

Pardew, Donald
Rather-Buenfil, Joan
Morgan, Phyllis

Cox, Hopkin
Brucker-Vincent, Bernice
Murray, Ken G.

Cotter, John

Age

45
37
53
45
62
75
38

Finish Time

04:15:13.39
04:17:23.45
04:19:20.44
04:19:21.76
04:20:15.42
04:49:37.65
05:15:54

Handicap

10
30
30
10
30
30
21
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